3° MOLLEKESCRITERIUM NR 151
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT 10/06/2011
VABCO — MOL BLAD 1
150m horden 0,762m Min Heren Uur=18:41
1 8579 VAN DYCK JORN ACHL 20.47 98 910 P
2 8558 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO ACHL 23.62 98 550 P
3 9501 VAN HOUDT YORAN NA 24.35 99 478 P
4 8562 CAERELS RIK ACHL 25.00 98 419 P
5 8600 DE WIT ARNE ACHL 26.85 98 268 P
150m horden 0,762m _Min Dames Uur=18:48
Reeks:1
1 7327 CAERS THALISSA VMOL 24.23 98 490 P
2 7493 MEES EMMA ACHL 25.63 99 364 P
3 7350 DEMEULEMEESTER YANA VMOL 25.90 98 342 P
4 7325 OOMS LENIE VMOL 26.23 98 315P
5 7456 PEETERS SILKE ATAC 27.55 99 219°P
150m horden 0,762m _Min Dames Uur=18:48
Reeks:2
1 7238 MICHIELS HELENA DALO 24.90 98 427 P
2 7497 ROBBEN JINTHE ACHL 25.93 99 339P
3 7324 HOREMANS JANA VMOL 26.50 99 294 P
4 7496 ROBBEN JITS ACHL 27.63 98 214 P
150m horden 0,762m Min Dames Uur=18:48
Reeks:3
1 7337 VAN HOUT ANNELEEN VMOL 23.38 98 575 P
2 7494 MICHIELS BECKY ACHL 23.63 98 549 p
3 6900 VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE AVZK 25.04 98 415 P
4 7773 PEETERS BLOEME AVZK 25.15 99 405 P
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=18:58
Reeks:1
1 4846 VAN HERCK BRENT ARAC 13.18 00 352 P
2 5365 SCHROEVEN WIEBE VMOL 15.28 01 131P
3 5613 DE WIT BRAM ACHL 15.66 00 102 P
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=18:58
Reeks:2
1 5011 JACOBS JARI RAM 12.08 01 506 P
2 5371 SURGEON JENS VMOL 14.10 00 244 P
3 5369 NUYTS MIKE VMOL 14.18 01 235P
4 5373 NUYTS JENS VMOL 14.21 00 232 P
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3° MOLLEKESCRITERIUM NR 151

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT 10/06/2011

VABCO - MOL BLAD 2

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=19:07
1 4360 BEECKMANS MAUD OLSE 11.30 00 629 P
2 4461 VAN HOUT CELINE VMOL 11.34 00 623 P
3 4449 OOMS JANNE VMOL 12.91 01 387 P
4 4610 VANMECHELEN HANNAH ATAC 13.59 00 302P
5 4681 AUWERS DAPHNE ACHL 13.67 00 292 P
6 4613 DE LETTER JANA ATAC 15.49 00 115P
7 4451 HUYSMANS SOFIE VMOL 17.54 01 9P

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=19:29

Reeks:1
1 1255 DILLEN BOO VMOL 10.42 02 337P
2 1267 GOOR ANNE VMOL 11.05 02 224 P
3 2469 VAN BUN EVA DALO 11.20 02 200 P
4 1434 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN ACHL 11.27 02 189 P
5 1747 ROEYMANS KATO VMOL 11.74 03 124 P
6 1579 HERREMANS LANI ACHL 12.75 04 28 P

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=19:29

Reeks:2
1 1164 VANDENBERK GITTE DALO 10.79 02 268 P
2 1161 THEUWISSEN SIEN DALO 11.37 03 174 P
3 2454 DU BOIS STIENE DALO 11.43 02 166 P
4 826 MEEUS MARTHE ARAC 11.47 02 160 P
5 9505 MERTENS HELEEN NA 11.65 02 136 P
6 2033 BOERS KELLY DALO 12.22 02 71P
7 1172 MEERSMAN RHUNE DALO 12.59 03 39P
8 9504 BROECKX HANNE NA 13.55 04 oP

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=19:29

Reeks:3
1 1852 VROMANS NIENE DALO 10.97 02 237 P
2 1933 DE WOLF JANA VMOL 11.05 03 224 P
3 2076 BULA BULA DANIELA VMOL 11.32 04 182 P
4 1264 MOORS RUTH VMOL 11.63 04 138 P
5 1238 THIJS LENE VMOL 11.67 03 133 P
6 1619 SANNEN LIEN DALO 11.78 03 119P
7 1017 JACOBS MARA RAM 12.06 04 87P
8 2486 VERCAIGNE METTE ARAC 12.94 04 17 P

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=19:29

Reeks:4
1 1252 MOORS ELINE VMOL 10.13 02 396 P
2 1383 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS ATAC 10.25 02 371P
3 1270 VANDAEL ISALIE VMOL 11.00 04 232 P
4 1268 MANDONX JITSE VMOL 11.01 02 230P
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3° MOLLEKESCRITERIUM NR 151

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT 10/06/2011

VABCO — MOL BLAD 3

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=19:29

Reeks:5
1 1265 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE VMOL 9.83 02 461 P
2 1237 MELIS VALERIE VMOL 10.30 02 361P
3 1166 VAN MOORSEL ROBIN DALO 10.41 02 339P
4 1243 HUYSMANS RIEN VMOL 10.67 03 288 P
5 1382 VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHI. ATAC 10.73 02 279 P

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=19:31

Reeks:1
1 2064 VAN DER LOO JORAN ARAC 10.01 02 421 P
2 2140 PEETERS JANNES AVZK 10.33 02 355 P
3 1487 HUYSMANS LAURENS DALO 10.34 02 353 P
4 1936 JORISSEN DAAN DALO 11.27 02 189 P
5 1823 HERREMANS JORDY ACHL 11.47 02 160 P
6 1606 SCHROEVEN JIPPE VMOL 11.49 03 157 P
7 9503 MEEUS JORRE NA 13.13 04 8P
8 3242 LEHAEN ROBBE DALO 13.78 04 oP

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=19:31

Reeks:2
1 1613 HOREMANS SEPPE VMOL 10.26 02 369 P
2 1641 VANDAEL MARNIX VMOL 10.42 02 337P
3 3191 VERCAIGNE BENT ARAC 10.47 02 327 P
4 9502 CORSTJENS KOBE NA 11.21 03 198 P
5 1484 SPIES MICHIEL DALO 11.26 03 191 P
6 1611 WILLEMS ORRY VMOL 11.81 02 115P
7 1608 GEBOERS WARRE VMOL 12.18 04 75 P
8 9500 GEBOERS NIEL NA 12.75 05 28 P

hockeywerpen Ben Dames Uur=19:35
1 1252 MOORS ELINE VMOL 20.70m 02 160 P
2 1382 VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHI. ATAC 19.39m 02 144 P
3 2033 BOERS KELLY DALO 18.07m 02 127 P
4 1267 GOOR ANNE VMOL 17.52m 02 120P
5 1237 MELIS VALERIE VMOL 16.61m 02 109 P
6 2469 VAN BUN EVA DALO 16.49m 02 107 P
7 1933 DE WOLF JANA VMOL 16.46m 03 107 P
8 1383 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS ATAC 15.54m 02 96 P
9 1166 VAN MOORSEL ROBIN DALO 15.11m 02 90 P
10 1852 VROMANS NIENE DALO 14.70m 02 85P
11 1255 DILLEN BOO VMOL 14.36m 02 81P
12 1265 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE VMOL 13.82m 02 74 P
13 1268 MANDONX JITSE VMOL 13.47m 02 70P
14 1164 VANDENBERK GITTE DALO 13.01m 02 64 P
15 1619 SANNEN LIEN DALO 12.86m 03 63 P
16 1434 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN ACHL 12.44m 02 57P
17 826 MEEUS MARTHE ARAC 12.26m 02 55P
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3° MOLLEKESCRITERIUM NR 151

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT 10/06/2011

VABCO - MOL BLAD 4
18 1243 HUYSMANS RIEN VMOL 11.46m 03 46 P
19 1579 HERREMANS LANI ACHL 10.86m 04 38P
20 1238 THIJS LENE VMOL 10.41m 03 33P
21 1747 ROEYMANS KATO VMOL 10.36m 03 32P
22 2486 VERCAIGNE METTE ARAC 10.19m 04 30P
23 1270 VANDAEL ISALIE VMOL 9.97m 04 28 P
24 1017 JACOBS MARA RAM 9.66m 04 24P
25 1264 MOORS RUTH VMOL 9.45m 04 22 P
26 9504 BROECKX HANNE NA 7.22m 04 oP

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=19:55

Reeks:1
1 5058 BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA. VMOL 9.70 00 491 P
2 5146 LEHAEN JANNE DALO 10.90 01 249 P
3 4842 SANNEN ELLE DALO 11.14 01 209 P
4 4343 THEUWISSEN LIEZA DALO 11.46 01 161 P
5 4348 MERTENS EMMA DALO 12.23 00 70 P

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=19:55

Reeks:2
1 4610 VANMECHELEN HANNAH ATAC 9.68 00 495 P
2 4345 CLAES FLORE DALO 10.15 01 391P
3 5057 LOOMANS FEMKE DALO 10.60 01 302P
4 4443 MELIS NATHALIE VMOL 10.69 01 286 P
5 4341 SPIES HELEEN DALO 10.93 01 244 P
6 4671 HERREMANS BRITNEY ACHL 11.34 00 179 P

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=19:55

Reeks:3
1 4461 VAN HOUT CELINE VMOL 9.31 00 584 P
2 4360 BEECKMANS MAUD OLSE 9.53 00 531P
3 4449 OOMS JANNE VMOL 9.77 01 474 P
4 4681 AUWERS DAPHNE ACHL 9.81 00 465 P
5 4451 HUYSMANS SOFIE VMOL 9.97 01 430 P
6 4445 RAEDTS JANNE VMOL 10.18 01 385P

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=20:01

Reeks:1
1 5365 SCHROEVEN WIEBE VMOL 10.27 01 367 P
2 5254 VANREUSEL KJELL DALO 10.33 01 355 P
3 5790 JORDENS JASPER DALO 10.49 01 323P
4 5371 SURGEON JENS VMOL 10.52 00 317 P
5 5373 NUYTS JENS VMOL 10.58 00 306 P
6 6701 BOONEN TOBY DALO 10.83 01 261 P
7 5590 VAN TURNHOUT BRENT ACHL 11.30 00 185 P
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3° MOLLEKESCRITERIUM NR 151

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT 10/06/2011

VABCO - MOL BLAD 5

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=20:01

Reeks:2
1 4990 VERWAEST FABIAN ARAC 8.93 00 683 P
2 5251 CLAES TEUN DALO 9.70 01 491 P
3 4846 VAN HERCK BRENT ARAC 9.71 00 488 P
4 6639 COOLS STEF VMOL 9.88 00 450 P
5 5253 COOLS SIEMEN DALO 9.94 00 436 P
6 6018 VROMANS DANTE DALO 10.07 00 408 P
7 5369 NUYTS MIKE VMOL 10.28 01 365P
8 5613 DE WIT BRAM ACHL 10.28 00 365P

80 meter Min Dames Uur=20:08

Reeks:1
1 7322 VANBROEKHOVEN LORE VMOL 12.52 99 441 P
2 7336 BREUGELMANS ROSANNE VMOL 12.68 98 413 P
3 7499 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE ACHL 12.73 99 404 P
4 9506 CARDINAELS LARA NA 13.13 98 337P
5 7524 SCHEUNDERS LEMKE ACHL 13.13 99 337P
6 7456 PEETERS SILKE ATAC 13.23 99 321P
7 7330 JANSEN JANA VMOL 13.25 99 318 P
8 7239 EYCKENS JOLIEN DALO 13.88 98 227 P

80 meter Min Dames Uur=20:08

Reeks:2
1 7238 MICHIELS HELENA DALO 11.68 98 605 P
2 7326 FOETS JOLIEN VMOL 11.82 98 576 P
3 6900 VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE AVZK 12.14 98 513 P
4 7350 DEMEULEMEESTER YANA VMOL 12.28 98 486 P
5 7493 MEES EMMA ACHL 12.45 99 454 P
6 7324 HOREMANS JANA VMOL 12.46 99 452 P
7 7240 KEIM AMBER DALO 12.69 99 411 P
8 7454 LENAERTS LORANE ATAC 12.95 99 367 P

80 meter Min Dames Uur=20:08

Reeks:3
1 7494 MICHIELS BECKY ACHL 11.26 98 695 P
2 7677 DRIESEN HANNEKE ACHL 11.60 99 622 P
3 7327 CAERS THALISSA VMOL 11.71 98 599 P
4 7337 VAN HOUT ANNELEEN VMOL 11.72 98 597 P
5 7681 VERMONDEN JULIE ACHL 11.87 99 566 P
6 7325 OOMS LENIE VMOL 11.97 98 546 P
7 7236 BERKMANS RIET DALO 12.63 99 422 P
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3° MOLLEKESCRITERIUM NR 151
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT 10/06/2011
VABCO — MOL BLAD 6
hoogspringen Pup Heren Uur=20:10
1 5253 COOLS SIEMEN DALO 1.20m 00 369 P
1 5251 CLAES TEUN DALO 1.20m 01 369 P
3 6639 COOLS STEF VMOL 1.15m 00 323 P
4 4846 VAN HERCK BRENT ARAC 1.10m 00 278 P
5 5613 DE WIT BRAM ACHL 1.10m 00 278 P
5 5011 JACOBS JARI RAM 1.10m 01 278 P
5 5365 SCHROEVEN WIEBE VMOL 1.10m 01 278 P
8 5369 NUYTS MIKE VMOL 1.10m 01 278 P
9 5371 SURGEON JENS VMOL 1.05m 00 235 P
10 6018 VROMANS DANTE DALO 1.00m 00 194 P
11 5373 NUYTS JENS VMOL 1.00m 00 194 P
12 6701 BOONEN TOBY DALO 0.95m 01 156 P
13 5254 VANREUSEL KJELL DALO 0.95m 01 156 P
8059 JACOBS JOLAN RAM NG Min 99 oP
5790 JORDENS JASPER DALO GP 01 oP
speerwerpen 400g Min Dames Uur=20:13
1 8004 GOOVAERTS HEIKE LYRA 26.75m 98 442 P
2 7327 CAERS THALISSA VMOL 26.28m 98 432 P
3 7499 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE ACHL 20.70m 99 321P
4 7330 JANSEN JANA VMOL 19.40m 99 296 P
5 7494 MICHIELS BECKY ACHL 16.79m 98 244 P
6 7337 VAN HOUT ANNELEEN VMOL 16.74m 98 243 P
7 7325 OOMS LENIE VMOL 16.09m 98 230 P
8 7681 VERMONDEN JULIE ACHL 15.38m 99 217 P
9 7773 PEETERS BLOEME AVZK 14.04m 99 191 P
10 7456 PEETERS SILKE ATAC 14.01m 99 190 P
11 9506 CARDINAELS LARA NA 13.36m 98 177 P
12 7239 EYCKENS JOLIEN DALO 13.05m 98 171P
13 7454 LENAERTS LORANE ATAC 12.69m 99 164 P
14 7336 BREUGELMANS ROSANNE VMOL 12.56m 98 162 P
15 7497 ROBBEN JINTHE ACHL 11.82m 99 148 P
16 7496 ROBBEN JITS ACHL 11.37m 98 139 P
17 7493 MEES EMMA ACHL 11.00m 99 132 P
18 7324 HOREMANS JANA VMOL 10.80m 99 128 P
19 7322 VANBROEKHOVEN LORE VMOL 10.75m 99 127 P
20 7677 DRIESEN HANNEKE ACHL 9.62m 99 106 P
verspringen Ben Heren Uur=20:15
1 2140 PEETERS JANNES AVZK 3.82m 02 312 P
2 1487 HUYSMANS LAURENS DALO 3.36m 02 211 P
3 1641 VANDAEL MARNIX VMOL 3.35m 02 209 P
4 2064 VAN DER LOO JORAN ARAC 3.32m 02 203 P
5 1613 HOREMANS SEPPE VMOL 3.30m 02 199 P
6 1936 JORISSEN DAAN DALO 3.15m 02 170 P
7 3191 VERCAIGNE BENT ARAC 3.09m 02 158 P
8 1484 SPIES MICHIEL DALO 2.96m 03 134 P
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3° MOLLEKESCRITERIUM NR 151

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT 10/06/2011

VABCO — MOL BLAD 7
9 1606 SCHROEVEN JIPPE VMOL 2.90m 03 123 P
10 1823 HERREMANS JORDY ACHL 2.87m 02 118 P
11 1611 WILLEMS ORRY VMOL 2.78m 02 103 P
12 9502 CORSTJENS KOBE NA 2.76m 03 99 P
13 1608 GEBOERS WARRE VMOL 2.52m 04 62 P
14 9503 MEEUS JORRE NA 2.37m 04 41pP
15 9500 GEBOERS NIEL NA 2.30m 05 33P

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=20:17
1 4461 VAN HOUT CELINE VMOL 6.66m 00 324 P
2 4671 HERREMANS BRITNEY ACHL 6.35m 00 304 P
3 4681 AUWERS DAPHNE ACHL 6.33m 00 303 P
4 4449 OOMS JANNE VMOL 5.65m 01 258 P
5 5146 LEHAEN JANNE DALO 5.56m 01 252 P
6 4613 DE LETTER JANA ATAC 5.46m 00 246 P
7 4445 RAEDTS JANNE VMOL 5.19m 01 228 P
8 4451 HUYSMANS SOFIE VMOL 4,96m 01 213 P
9 4443 MELIS NATHALIE VMOL 4.88m 01 208 P
10 4341 SPIES HELEEN DALO 4.81m 01 203 P
11 4343 THEUWISSEN LIEZA DALO 4.40m 01 177 P
12 4348 MERTENS EMMA DALO 4.18m 00 163 P
13 4842 SANNEN ELLE DALO 3.87m 01 143 P
14 5057 LOOMANS FEMKE DALO 3.82m 01 140 P

80 meter Min Heren Uur=20:18

Reeks:1
1 9501 VAN HOUDT YORAN NA 11.95 99 550 P
2 8783 VAN DER LOO RUBEN ARAC 13.04 99 352 P
3 8377 RUTS EMIEL VMOL 13.38 99 298 P
4 9130 BOERS JORDY DALO 13.88 99 227 P
5 8373 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE VMOL 14.03 99 207 P

9092 WOUTERS SIEBEREN VMOL NA 98 oP

80 meter Min Heren Uur=20:18

Reeks:2
1 8562 CAERELS RIK ACHL 12.02 98 536 P
2 8053 DOM STIJN ARAC 12.06 99 528 P
3 8767 D'JOOS SIEMEN DALO 12.28 99 486 P
4 8600 DE WIT ARNE ACHL 12.44 98 456 P
5 9051 VANDENBERK WOUTER DALO 12.60 98 427 P
6 8052 SMETS JENTHE ARAC 13.15 99 334P

80 meter Min Heren Uur=20:18

Reeks:3
1 8579 VAN DYCK JORN ACHL 10.30 98 923 P
2 8928 JANSSENS JEROEN DALO 11.43 99 658 P
3 8558 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO ACHL 11.86 98 568 P
4 8596 VERVOORT CEDRIC ACHL 11.93 99 554 p
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3° MOLLEKESCRITERIUM NR 151
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT 10/06/2011
VABCO — MOL BLAD 8
5 8370 DILLEN JENS VMOL 11.98 98 544 p
6 8379 SURGEON YANNICK VMOL 12.68 98 413 P
polsstokspringen Min Dames Uur=20:20
1 8106 MODESTI CHAYENNE AVT 2.20m 98 434 P
2 7532 HELSEN ELISE ACHL 2.10m 98 392 P
3 7524 SCHEUNDERS LEMKE ACHL 2.00m 99 352 P
4 7679 HANSSENS MARIE ACHL 1.90m 98 313 P
5 7676 COENRAERDS TIBA ACHL 1.80m 98 275P
6 7330 JANSEN JANA VMOL 1.70m 99 239 P
polsstokspringen Min Heren Uur=20:22
1 8792 STERCKX JESSE BVAC 2.80m 98 702 P
2 9092 WOUTERS SIEBEREN VMOL 2.50m 98 564 P
3 8379 SURGEON YANNICK VMOL 1.90m 98 313 P
4 8580 VAN TURNHOUT JENS ACHL 1.70m 98 239P
5 8377 RUTS EMIEL VMOL 1.40m 99 138 P
hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=20:37
1 1484 SPIES MICHIEL DALO 20.10m 03 153 P
2 1611 WILLEMS ORRY VMOL 19.87m 02 150 P
3 1823 HERREMANS JORDY ACHL 18.03m 02 127 P
4 2064 VAN DER LOO JORAN ARAC 17.62m 02 122 P
5 1608 GEBOERS WARRE VMOL 17.50m 04 120P
6 3191 VERCAIGNE BENT ARAC 16.57m 02 108 P
7 1641 VANDAEL MARNIX VMOL 16.08m 02 102 P
8 1613 HOREMANS SEPPE VMOL 15.55m 02 96 P
9 9503 MEEUS JORRE NA 10.44m 04 33pP
10 9502 CORSTIJENS KOBE NA 10.07m 03 29P
11 9500 GEBOERS NIEL NA 9.56m 05 23 P
12 3242 LEHAEN ROBBE DALO 8.18m 04 7P
kogelstoten 2,000kg  Pup Heren Uur=20:44
1 4846 VAN HERCK BRENT ARAC 8.20m 00 427 P
2 5373 NUYTS JENS VMOL 7.57m 00 385P
3 5369 NUYTS MIKE VMOL 7.29m 01 366 P
4 5253 COOLS SIEMEN DALO 6.71m 00 328 P
5 5251 CLAES TEUN DALO 6.60m 01 320P
6 5371 SURGEON JENS VMOL 5.92m 00 276 P
7 5365 SCHROEVEN WIEBE VMOL 5.72m 01 263 P
8 6018 VROMANS DANTE DALO 5.55m 00 251 P
9 5590 VAN TURNHOUT BRENT ACHL 5.53m 00 250 P
10 5613 DE WIT BRAM ACHL 5.50m 00 248 P
11 5254 VANREUSEL KJELL DALO 5.46m 01 246 P
12 6701 BOONEN TOBY DALO 4.79m 01 202 P
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3° MOLLEKESCRITERIUM NR 151
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT 10/06/2011
VABCO - MOL BLAD 9
verspringen Ben Dames Uur=20:51
1 1237 MELIS VALERIE VMOL 3.45m 02 230P
2 1383 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS ATAC 3.29m 02 197 P
3 1265 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE VMOL 3.26m 02 191 P
4 1382 VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHI. ATAC 3.18m 02 175 P
5 1267 GOOR ANNE VMOL 3.15m 02 170 P
6 1252 MOORS ELINE VMOL 3.11m 02 162 P
7 1166 VAN MOORSEL ROBIN DALO 3.05m 02 151 P
8 1933 DE WOLF JANA VMOL 3.02m 03 145 P
9 1852 VROMANS NIENE DALO 2.98m 02 138 P
10 826 MEEUS MARTHE ARAC 2.90m 02 123 P
11 1255 DILLEN BOO VMOL 2.88m 02 120P
12 1243 HUYSMANS RIEN VMOL 2.84m 03 113 P
13 1164 VANDENBERK GITTE DALO 2.81m 02 108 P
14 1161 THEUWISSEN SIEN DALO 2.78m 03 103 P
15 1238 THIJS LENE VMOL 2.72m 03 93P
16 1264 MOORS RUTH VMOL 2.71m 04 91P
17 1434 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN ACHL 2.70m 02 90 P
18 1579 HERREMANS LANI ACHL 2.70m 04 90 P
19 2469 VAN BUN EVA DALO 2.69m 02 88 P
20 9505 MERTENS HELEEN NA 2.69m 02 88 P
21 1747 ROEYMANS KATO VMOL 2.68m 03 86 P
22 1270 VANDAEL ISALIE VMOL 2.67m 04 85P
23 1268 MANDONX JITSE VMOL 2.66m 02 83P
24 1619 SANNEN LIEN DALO 2.54m 03 65P
25 2454 DU BOIS STIENE DALO 2.54m 02 65P
26 2033 BOERS KELLY DALO 2.53m 02 63P
27 1172 MEERSMAN RHUNE DALO 2.45m 03 52P
28 2486 VERCAIGNE METTE ARAC 2.42m 04 48 P
29 1017 JACOBS MARA RAM 2.28m 04 30P
30 9504 BROECKX HANNE NA 2.12m 04 13P

3 x 600 meter

Ben Dames + heren Uur=20:57

Reeks:1
1
1611
1641
0
1613
2
1487
1936
0
1484
3
1268
1252
0
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VMOL

6'50.01

WILLEMS ORRY
VANDAEL MARNIX

HOREMANS SEPPE

DALO

7'07.15

HUYSMANS LAURENS
JORISSEN DAAN

SPIES MICHIEL

VMOL

7'11.15

MANDONX JITSE
MOORS ELINE




3° MOLLEKESCRITERIUM
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT
VABCO — MOL

NR 151
10/06/2011
BLAD 10

1243
4
1933
1747
0
1238
5
2064
9503
0
3191
6
1166
1164
0
1852
7
2469
2033
0
1382
8
9500
1608
0
1606
9
1255
1267
0
1264
10
826
2486
0
981

verspringen

HUYSMANS RIEN

VMOL 7'14.27
DE WOLF JANA
ROEYMANS KATO

THUS LENE

GEMENGD 7'27.05
VAN DER LOO JORAN
MEEUS JORRE

VERCAIGNE BENT

DALO 7'29.71
VAN MOORSEL ROBIN
VANDENBERK GITTE

VROMANS NIENE
ATAC 7'30.39

VAN BUN EVA

BOERS KELLY

VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHI.
GEMENGD 7'40.98

GEBOERS NIEL

GEBOERS WARRE

SCHROEVEN JIPPE
VMOL 7'43.99
DILLEN BOO

GOOR ANNE

MOORS RUTH

ARAC 7'55.33
MEEUS MARTHE
VERCAIGNE METTE
VAN GESTEL MAITE

Min Dames Uur=21:10

1

OCoONOULLPdWN

[E
o
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7327 CAERS THALISSA VMOL
7325 OOMS LENIE VMOL
7337 VAN HOUT ANNELEEN VMOL
7677 DRIESEN HANNEKE ACHL
7532 HELSEN ELISE ACHL
7681 VERMONDEN JULIE ACHL
6900 VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE AVZK
7494 MICHIELS BECKY ACHL
7499 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE ACHL
7679 HANSSENS MARIE ACHL

ARAC
NA

ARAC

DALO
DALO

NA
VMOL

VMOL

4.33m
4.27m
4.08m
4.06m
3.97m
3.95m
3.88m
3.87m
3.86m
3.85m

98
98
98
99
98
99
98
98
99
98




3° MOLLEKESCRITERIUM NR 151
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT 10/06/2011
VABCO — MOL BLAD 11
11 7238 MICHIELS HELENA DALO 3.82m 98
12 7326 FOETS JOLIEN VMOL 3.78m 98
13 7497 ROBBEN JINTHE ACHL 3.68m 99
14 7350 DEMEULEMEESTER YANA VMOL 3.58m 98
14 7336 BREUGELMANS ROSANNE VMOL 3.58m 98
16 7456 PEETERS SILKE ATAC 3.54m 99
16 7493 MEES EMMA ACHL 3.54m 99
18 7330 JANSEN JANA VMOL 3.52m 99
19 7496 ROBBEN JITS ACHL 3.49m 98
20 7454 LENAERTS LORANE ATAC 3.48m 99
21 7322 VANBROEKHOVEN LORE VMOL 3.46m 99
22 7324 HOREMANS JANA VMOL 3.43m 99
23 9506 CARDINAELS LARA NA 3.28m 98
24 7239 EYCKENS JOLIEN DALO 3.12m 98
25 7236 BERKMANS RIET DALO 3.06m 99
7240 KEIM AMBER DALO NG 99
hoogspringen Pup Dames Uur=21:15
1 4360 BEECKMANS MAUD OLSE 1.33m 00 496 P
2 4461 VAN HOUT CELINE VMOL 1.30m 00 466 P
3 4681 AUWERS DAPHNE ACHL 1.20m 00 369 P
4 4449 OOMS JANNE VMOL 1.10m 01 278 P
5 4671 HERREMANS BRITNEY ACHL 1.10m 00 278 P
6 4445 RAEDTS JANNE VMOL 1.05m 01 235 P
6 4613 DE LETTER JANA ATAC 1.05m 00 235 P
8 4610 VANMECHELEN HANNAH ATAC 1.05m 00 235 P
9 4443 MELIS NATHALIE VMOL 1.00m 01 194 P
10 4842 SANNEN ELLE DALO 1.00m 01 194 P
10 5146 LEHAEN JANNE DALO 1.00m 01 194 P
12 4345 CLAES FLORE DALO 0.95m 01 156 P
13 4341 SPIES HELEEN DALO 0.90m 01 119P
14 4451 HUYSMANS SOFIE VMOL 0.85m 01 86 P
hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=21:17
1 8579 VAN DYCK JORN ACHL 1.43m 98 600 P
2 8059 JACOBS JOLAN RAM 1.40m 99 568 P
3 8562 CAERELS RIK ACHL 1.35m 98 516 P
4 8558 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO ACHL 1.30m 98 466 P
5 8928 JANSSENS JEROEN DALO 1.30m 99 466 P
6 8767 D'JOOS SIEMEN DALO 1.25m 99 417 P
7 8596 VERVOORT CEDRIC ACHL 1.20m 99 369 P
8 8053 DOM STIJN ARAC 1.20m 99 369 P
9 9501 VAN HOUDT YORAN NA 1.10m 99 278 P
10 8373 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE VMOL 1.10m 99 278 P
11 8379 SURGEON YANNICK VMOL 1.10m 98 278 P
11 8600 DE WIT ARNE ACHL 1.10m 98 278 P
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3° MOLLEKESCRITERIUM NR 151
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT 10/06/2011
VABCO - MOL BLAD 12
speerwerpen 400g Min Heren Uur=21:57

1 8579 VAN DYCK JORN ACHL 33.65m 98 581 P

2 8580 VAN TURNHOUT JENS ACHL 26.06m 98 428 P

3 8059 JACOBS JOLAN RAM 24.82m 99 403 P

4 8600 DE WIT ARNE ACHL 23.97m 98 386 P

5 9092 WOUTERS SIEBEREN VMOL 20.93m 98 326 P

6 8053 DOM STIJN ARAC 19.40m 99 296 P

7 9501 VAN HOUDT YORAN NA 19.03m 99 288 P

8 8558 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO ACHL 18.94m 98 286 P

9 8379 SURGEON YANNICK VMOL 18.65m 98 281P

10 9130 BOERS JORDY DALO 18.27m 99 273 P

11 8596 VERVOORT CEDRIC ACHL 17.27m 99 254 P

12 8373 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE VMOL 15.43m 99 218 P

13 8377 RUTS EMIEL VMOL 14.93m 99 208 P

14 8562 CAERELS RIK ACHL 10.47m 98 122 P

8767 D'JOOS SIEMEN DALO NG 99 oP
8928 JANSSENS JEROEN DALO NG 99 oP

3 x 600 meter Pup + min dames en heren Uur=21:57

1 ACHL 5'31.28

8579 VAN DYCKJORN
8562 CAERELS RIK

0
8558 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO
2 ACHL 5'36.45

7490 COOLS LISE
7677 DRIESEN HANNEKE

0
7492  KLEIN JUDITH
3 ACHL 5'41.74

7494  MICHIELS BECKY
7676  COENRAERDS TIBA

0
7679 HANSSENS MARIE
4 ACHL 5'52.33

8600 DE WIT ARNE
8580 VAN TURNHOUT JENS

0
8596 VERVOORT CEDRIC
5 ARAC 5'57.79

4846 VAN HERCK BRENT
5000 VAN GESTEL STEF

0
4990 VERWAEST FABIAN
6 VMOL 6'09.94

7350 DEMEULEMEESTER YANA
7325 OOMS LENIE
0
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3° MOLLEKESCRITERIUM
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT
VABCO — MOL

NR 151
10/06/2011
BLAD 13

7337 VAN HOUT ANNELEEN

7 DALO 6'11.78
9130 BOERS JORDY

8767 D'JOOS SIEMEN

0
8928 JANSSENS JEROEN
8 VMOL 6'22.18

7324 HOREMANS JANA
7322 VANBROEKHOVEN LORE

0
7330 JANSEN JANA
9 ARAC 6'24.82

8783 VAN DER LOO RUBEN
8370 DILLEN JENS

0
8052 SMETS JENTHE
10 GEMENGD 6'28.96

9501 VAN HOUDT YORAN
8377 RUTS EMIEL

0
8379 SURGEON YANNICK
11 DALO 6'36.09

6701 BOONEN TOBY
6018 VROMANS DANTE

0
5251 CLAESTEUN
12 GEMENGD 6'40.32

7238 MICHIELS HELENA
9506 CARDINAELS LARA

0
7236 BERKMANS RIET
13 VMOL 6'46.90

4445 RAEDTS JANNE
4451 HUYSMANS SOFIE

0
4449 OOMS JANNE
14 VMOL 6'56.55

5371 SURGEON JENS
5373 NUYTS JENS

0
5369 NUYTS MIKE
15 DALO 7'14.02

5146 LEHAEN JANNE
4341 SPIES HELEEN

0

4345 CLAES FLORE
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3° MOLLEKESCRITERIUM NR 151

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT 10/06/2011

VABCO - MOL BLAD 14

Verspringen Min Dames Uur=13:06

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD
1 7327 CAERS THALISSA VMOL 4.33m 98 436 P
2 7325 OOMS LENIE VMOL 4.27m 98 421 P
3 7337 VAN HOUT ANNELEEN VMOL 4.08m 98 374 P
4 7677 DRIESEN HANNEKE ACHL 4.06m 99 369 P
5 7532 HELSEN ELISE ACHL 3.97m 98 347 P
6 7681 VERMONDEN JULIE ACHL 3.95m 99 343 P
7 6900 VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE AVZK 3.88m 98 326 P
8 7494 MICHIELS BECKY ACHL 3.87m 98 324 P
9 7499 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE ACHL 3.86m 99 321P
10 7679 HANSSENS MARIE ACHL 3.85m 98 319P
11 7238 MICHIELS HELENA DALO 3.82m 98 312 P
12 7326 FOETS JOLIEN VMOL 3.78m 98 303P
13 7497 ROBBEN JINTHE ACHL 3.68m 99 280 P
14 7350 DEMEULEMEESTER YANA VMOL 3.58m 98 258 P
14 7336 BREUGELMANS ROSANNE VMOL 3.58m 98 258 P
16 7456 PEETERS SILKE ATAC 3.54m 99 249 P
16 7493 MEES EMMA ACHL 3.54m 99 249 P
18 7330 JANSEN JANA VMOL 3.52m 99 245 P
19 7496 ROBBEN JITS ACHL 3.49m 98 239 P
20 7454 LENAERTS LORANE ATAC 3.48m 99 237 P
21 7322 VANBROEKHOVEN LORE VMOL 3.46m 99 232 P
22 7324 HOREMANS JANA VMOL 3.43m 99 226 P
23 9506 CARDINAELS LARA NA 3.28m 98 195 P
24 7239 EYCKENS JOLIEN DALO 3.12m 98 164 P
25 7236 BERKMANS RIET DALO 3.06m 99 152 P

7240 KEIM AMBER DALO NG 99
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